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Certified Officials 

Amaro Charles Referee charles_amaro@hotmail.com 
Avery Cynda Referee cja2474@gmail.com 
Bremer Amanda Referee ambremer7106@gmail.com 
Case William Referee billcasemi@gmail.com 
Chapman James Referee chapmaja@yahoo.com 
Clark Terri Referee therese.clark10@gmail.com 
Dessin Richard Referee richard_dessin@yahoo.com 
Fisher Hilary Referee candhfisher@gmail.com 
Forbes Adam Referee forbesajswim@gmail.com 
Gurley Dawn Referee dawngurley@att.net 
Hohnstadt Daniel Referee dhohnstadt@gmail.com 
Huang Wen-Lung Referee wlhuang.umich@gmail.com 
Kern Casey Referee ckern1213@sbcglobal.net 
Krochmal Charles Referee krochmal6@outlook.com 
Lauritzen Joel Referee joellauritzen@gmail.com 
Lobley Oliver Referee olly@bplondon.org 
Millerov Tavis Referee millerov67@gmail.com 
Qu Rong Referee qurong_ustb@hotmail.com 
Reinke Ronald Referee ronr48@hotmail.com 
Russell Holly Referee hesr007@aol.com 
Schroeder Edward Referee eschroeder7647@aol.com 
Schroeder Margaret Referee schroeder7647@aol.com 
Seifert Jeff Referee seifertllc@yahoo.com 
Smitley Jon Referee smitleyswim@gmail.com 
Steenson Heakyung Referee heakyung4@aol.com 
Threlkeld Robert Referee rthrelkeld1@gmail.com 
Weeks Steven Referee swmfst16@gmail.com 
Wheeler Paul Referee uspwheeler@gmail.com 
Wilkins Jeffrey Referee jeffrey.wilkins@comcast.net 
Wilkins Glynis Referee gswilkins@comcast.net 
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Apprentice Officials 

Kurdziel Matt YMCA-Ref matt.kurdziel@gmail.com 
 


